Solicitation Name: On Call HVAC Repairs Service

Solicitation #: 21632
Closed 5/9/2019

#1-1
#1-2

#2-9

#2-10

#2-11

ltems Selected
Regular Time Hours S0
Over Time Hours S0
Boiler Start up S0
Chiller Check List S0

Cooling Tower Check List $0
Chiller Water Pump

Check List S0
HVAC Condenser Water
Pump Check List S0
Hot Water Pump Check

List SO
AHU Check List S0
Expansion Tank Check

List S0

Fan Coil Unit Check List SO

Air Supply Fan Check List $0
Air Exhaust Fan Check
List S0

$23,750.0 250
$3,125.0 25

$7,500.0 50
$7,500.0 25

$13,500.0 15

$2,500.0 50

$2,500.0 50

$6,250.0 250
$33,465.0 460

$1,250.0 50
$5,000.0 100
$2,500.0 50

$13,500.0 300

Total Cost
Selected #
Selected (S)
Lowest Estimatedg Unit@feasure

hourly
hourly

lump sum
lump sum

lump sum

lump sum

lump sum

lump sum
lump sum

lump sum

lump sum

lump sum

lump sum

Boisvert
Plumbing
LLC

$166,875.0

0

S0
UnitPrice Total@ost

$95
$125

$150
$300

$900

$50

$50

$50
$150

$50
$50
$50

$50

$ 23,750.0
$3,125.0

$7,500.0
$7,500.0

$13,500.0

$2,500.0

$2,500.0

$12,500.0
$69,000.0

$2,500.0
$5,000.0
$2,500.0

$15,000.0

Tucker
Mechanic
al, Inc.
$ 160,965.0
0
SO
UnitPrice Total@ost

$99 $24,750.0
$130 $3,250.0

$150 $7,500.0
$1,200.0 $30,000.0

$1,900.0 $28,500.0

$50 $2,500.0
$50 $2,500.0
$25 $6,250.0

$72.75 $33,465.0

$25 $1,250.0
$50 $5,000.0
$50 $2,500.0
$45 $13,500.0
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