Solicitation Name: On Call HVAC Repairs Service Solicitation #: 21632 Total Cost Closed 5/9/2019 Selected # Selected (\$)						Boisvert Plumbing LLC \$ 166,875.0 0 \$ 0		Tucker Mechanic al, Inc. \$ 160,965.0 0 \$ 0	
#	Items	Selected	Lowest	Estimated	© Unit@fMeasure	Unit ⊵ rice	Total@ost	Unit e rice	Total@ost
1									_
#1-1 #1-2	Regular Time Hours Over Time Hours	\$ 0 \$ 0	\$ 23,750.0 \$ 3,125.0		hourly hourly	\$ 95 \$ 125	\$ 23,750.0 \$ 3,125.0	\$ 99 \$ 130	\$ 24,750.0 \$ 3,250.0
2 #2-1	Boiler Start up	\$ 0	\$ 7,500.0	50	lump sum	\$ 150	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 150	\$ 7,500.0
#2-2	Chiller Check List	\$ 0	\$ 7,500.0		lump sum	\$ 300	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 30,000.0
#2-3	Cooling Tower Check List Chiller Water Pump	\$ 0	\$ 13,500.0	15	lump sum	\$ 900	\$ 13,500.0	\$ 1,900.0	\$ 28,500.0
#2-4	Check List	\$0	\$ 2,500.0	50	lump sum	\$ 50	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 50	\$ 2,500.0
	HVAC Condenser Water								
#2-5	Pump Check List Hot Water Pump Check	\$ 0	\$ 2,500.0	50	lump sum	\$ 50	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 50	\$ 2,500.0
#2-6	List	\$0	\$ 6,250.0	250	lump sum	\$ 50	\$ 12,500.0	\$ 25	\$ 6,250.0
#2-7	AHU Check List Expansion Tank Check	\$ 0	\$ 33,465.0	460	lump sum	\$ 150	\$ 69,000.0	\$ 72.75	\$ 33,465.0
#2-8	List	\$0	\$ 1,250.0	50	lump sum	\$ 50	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 25	\$ 1,250.0
#2-9	Fan Coil Unit Check List	\$ 0	\$ 5,000.0	100	lump sum	\$ 50	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 50	\$ 5,000.0
#2-10	Air Supply Fan Check List Air Exhaust Fan Check	\$0	\$ 2,500.0	50	lump sum	\$ 50	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 50	\$ 2,500.0
#2-11	List	\$0	\$ 13,500.0	300	lump sum	\$ 50	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 45	\$ 13,500.0